
Sealdah - Jodhpur AC Suvidha Special/22315 - Svd - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to JU/Jodhpur 

32h 30m - 1808 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 18:30 0 1 0 74 11 ER
2 DHN Dhanbad Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 266 65 232 ECR
3 GAYA Gaya Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 467 65 109 ECR
4 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 651 65 84 ECR
5 ALD Allahabad 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 824 65 NCR
6 CNB Kanpur Central 09:50 10:10 20m 0 2 1003 66 127 NCR
7 TDL Tundla Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1235 21 167 NCR
8 AF Agra Fort 14:50 15:00 10m 0 2 1257 48 166 NCR
9 BKI Bandikui Junction 18:08 18:10 2m 0 2 1408 64 222 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 19:35 19:45 10m 0 2 1498 43 428 NWR
11 JU Jodhpur 03:00 0 3 1808 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (17:20)

May 04 2024 (17:20)

1

1


